
 
 

CATEGORIA MX1 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 18 LEONARDO ATILIO  VILHENA  RO 22 18 0 25 25 25     115 

2 90 CLEITON BORGES SINOP MT 25 25 25 0 0 0     75 

3 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE - RATINHO SINOP 0 22 22 0 0 0     44 

4 69 JULIO DOURADO  S. J. QUATRO MARCO 0 20 0 22 0 0     44 

5 77 ITAMAR TADEU  CACOAL RO 20 0 0 0 0 0     20 

6 187 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA RO 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

7 87 THIADO A. ASCARI NOVA MUTUM MT 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

8 11 JONAS NETO  SINOP MT 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

9 903 JOEL JUNIOR  CACOAL RO 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

10 338 MARCELO MARTINS JUINA MT 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

11 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA MX 250 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 87  THIAGO A ASCARI NOVA MUTUM MT 22 25 22 25 22 22     138 

2 11 JONAS NETO SINOP MT 25 0 25 22 25 25     122 

3 4 DIOGO UGOLINI NOVA MUTUM MT 18 22 20 0 20 20     100 

4 903 JOEL JUNIOR CACOAL RO 20 0 0 0 0 0     20 

5 23 LUIS CEZAR SIQUEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

6 8 CARLOS ALBERTO –BETINHO  CAMPOS DE JULIO 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

7 171 PETERSON PFEIFER SORRISO 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

8 338 MARCELO MARTINS  JUINA  MT 0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

9 187  JACSON CARDOSO  VILHENA RO  0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA MX3 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 29 JULIANO   RODRIGUES  NOVA MUTUM 18 22 25 22 22 22     131 

02 52 JUAREZ RIBEIRO  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE  25 25 14 20 14 20     118 

03 7 VALDEMIRO POLIDO GONÇALVES SAPEZAL  16 0 20 15 18 25     94 

04 12  JOSE VAGNER  CAMPO N. PARECIS 14 16 16 16 15 16     93 

05 251 TOBER A, PAVAM  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 13 15 0 25 20 18     91 

06 80 CEZAR MAKHOIN PARANAITA  20 20 22 18 0 0     80 

07 991 LUIS CARLOS SCHIMT PORTO DOS GAUCHOS 12 14 18 0 16 0     60 

08 71 VAGNER LEANDRO DELARICA JUARA 0 13 15 0 25 0     53 

09 46 SANDRO CALIXTO NOVA MUTUM 8 11 11 0 12 0     42 

10 27 EDUARDO XAVIER  PORTODOS GAUCHOS  7 10 12 0 13 0     42 

11 15 SILVANO DE LUCA CURVELANDIA  11 18 0 0 0 0     29 

12 28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA  10 12 0 0 0 0     22 

13 40 RINALDO MOREIRA  COMODORO 22 0 0 0 0 0     22 

14 39 NEREU  CAMPOS SORRISO 9 0 10 0 0 0     19 

15 69 JOSE DOURADO SÃO J QUATRO MARCO 15 0 0 0 0 0     15 

16 51 GILBERTO DALEPIANE DIAMANTINO 0 00 13 0 0 0     13 

17 98 EDILSON NUNES DIAS N. MUTUM 00 00 0 0 0 0     0 

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA MX EXTRA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 22 MATEUS  CORDEIRO  SINOP 25 25 22 22 25 25     144 

02 94 HEMERSON MEDEIROS  CONQUISTA  OESTE  14 22 25 25 22 22     130 

03 38 ICARO CABRAL  SAPEZAL 22 14 20 18 20 20     114 

04 65 ERIK TORTOLA TANGARA DA SERRA 12 0 18 16 0 16     62 

05 23 LUIS CESAR SIQUEIRA TANGARA DA SERRA 0 16 0 20 0 18     54 

06 4 ROBSON CARLOS GADO BRASNORTE 0 20 15 0 0 0     35 

07 73 TIAGO PAIVA DELARICA JUARA 0 0 16 0 18 0     34 

08 88 GABRIEL PARMEGIANI CAMPOS D JULIO 15 15 0 0 0 0     30 

09 117 LUCAS CALCIOLARI NOVA MUTUM 20 0 0 0 0 0     20 

10 440 ADALBERTO MACHADO  VILHENA RO 18 0 0 0 0 0     18 

11 338 MARCIO DEARO JUINA 0 18 0 0 0 0     18 

12 333 EDUARDO MARSSON  SAPEZAL  16 0 0 0 0 0     16 

13 122 MARCELO PERONDI  VILHENA RO 13 0 0 0 0 0     13 

14 17 PABLO CARDOSO CAMPO N PARECIS 00 13 0 0 0 0     13 

15 20 EDUARDO ARGENTA  VILHENA RO 11 0 0 0 0 0     11 

16 111 VLADIMIR PAGNONCELLI VILHENA RO  10 0 0 0 0 0     10 

17 380 CARLOS DANIEL  BEKER NOVA MUTUM 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

18 77 ELDER  DOUGLAS  BORGES TAPURAH 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

19 27 HELDER HENIQUE TERUEL  PORTO DOS GAUCHOS 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

20 13 ROBERTO ALEANDRE SAPEZAL 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA OPEN 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 9 WESLEY RANGEL  CONQUISTA OESTE 25 18 20 25 25 0     113 

02 478 ROBSON MACEDO  NOVA MUTUM 09 11 13 14 20 25     92 

03 291 MARCIO DE BRITO  NOVA MUTUM 14 12 15 18 22 0     81 

04 80 CEZAR MAKOHIN PARANAITA 22 14 22 22 0 0     80 

05 98 EDILSON NUNES NOVA MUTUM 16 22 18 20 0 0     66 

06 44 ROMANO JUNIOR NOVA MUTUM 13 13 14 16 0 0     56 

07 330 WOSHONTON PERREIRA  CONQUISTA OESTE 0 25 25 0 0 0     50 

08 15 SILVANO DE LUCA CURVELANDIA 18 16 0 0 0 0     34 

09 94 RODRIGO MEDEIROS  CONQUISTA OESTE 0 15 16 0 0 0     31 

10 27 SILVANO PEREIRA PINTO  NOVA MUTUM 10 0 0 15 0 00     25 

11 78 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL RO 20 0 0 0 0 0     20 

12 52 JUAREZ RIBEIRO LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 0 20 0 0 0 0     20 

13 69 JOSE DOURADO SÃO J Q MARCOS 15 0 0 0 0 0     15 

14 183 SANDRO CALIXTO  NOVA MUTUM 12 0 0 0 0 0     12 

15 13 ROBERTO ALEXANDRE SAPEZAL 11 0 0 0 0 0     11 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA FORÇA LIVRE 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 22 0 25 25 25 25     122 

02 89 JULIO CEZAR LOPES DOURADO  SÃO J Q MARCOS 25 20 0 22 0 0     67 

03 2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE  SINOP 00 25 0 0 0 0     25 

04 90 CLEITON BORGES SINOP 00 22 0 0 0 0     22 

05 3 FILIPE MENDONÇS JUINA 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

06 71 MARCELO MENEZES LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

07 96 MARCIO DEARO JUINA 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

08 21 JEAN RICARDO BACH CAMPO N. PARECIS 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

09 84 TIAGO FERNADO SAPEZAL 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

10 87 THIAGO ASCARI NOVA MUTUM 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

11 22 MATEUS EDUARDO CORDEIRO  SINOP 00 00 0 0 0 0     00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 



 
 

CATEGORIA INTERMASTER 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 187 JACSON CARDOSO VILHENA RO 25 25 20 25 25 0     120 

02 69 ROMARIO ROSA  JUARA 00 18 25 0 22 25     90 

03 171  PETERSON A. PFEIFER SORRISO 22 20 22 20 0 0     84 

04 354 RAFAEL KLUGER  LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 18 22 0 22 20 0     82 

05 8 CARLOS ALBERTO  CAMPOS DE JULIO 16 16 18 0 0 0     50 

06 338 MARCELO MARTINS JUINA 20 15 0 0 18 0     48 

07 23 LUIS CESAR SIQUEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA  0 0 0 0 0 0     0 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA INTERMEDIARIA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 17 TIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL  25 25 25 22 25 25     147 

02 21 JEAN RICARDO BACK CAMPO N. PARECIS 18 22 0 20 20 20     100 

03 71 MARCELO MENEZES LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 22 0  0 25 0 22     69 

04 3 FILIPE MENDONÇA JUINA 20 20 0 0 22 0     62 

05 8 CARLOS ALBERTO  CAMPOS DE JULIO 16 0 0 0 0 0     16 

06 16 WELINGTON SILVA  SAPEZAL 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

07 17 EDGAR FONTANA JUINA 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

08 77 ELDER BORGES TAPURAH 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

09 318 DANILO ASSUNÇÃO CONQUISTA OESTE 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 



 
 

CATEGORIA NOVATOS 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 94 EMERSON MEDEIROS CONQISTA OESTE 25 25 25 16 25 22     138 

02 96 MARCIO DEARO JUINA 22 18 22 25 20 25     132 

03 126 RENATO LADESMA TANGARA DA SERRA  14 14 15 20 16 18     97 

04 514 JEISON SAVOINE JUARA 00 22 20 0 22 0     64 

05 27 VITOR CALCIOLARI NOVA MUTUN 18 0 0 22 0 20     60 

06 16 WELINGTON FIGUEREDO SILVA  SAPEZAL 20 15 18 0 0 0     53 

07 17 EDGAR FONTANA JUINA 16 0 0 0 18 0     34 

08 77 ELDER  D. BOEGES DE  OLIVEIRA TAPURAH 00 16 16 0 0 0     32 

09 3 MAYCON JHONEES LAMBARI D OESTE 00 20 0 0 0 0     20 

10 183 ADRIANO LUIS REMOR  NOVA MUTUM 15 0 0 0 0 0     15 

11 284 EDIVALDO VIANA JUNIOR  MIRASSOL D. OESTE 13 0 0 0 0 0     13 

12 18 THIAGO VASCONCELOS  BRASNORTE 00 13 0 0 0 0     13 

13 31 PABLO CARDOSO CAMPO NOVO PARECI 00 12 0 0 0 0     12 

14 318 DANILO ASSUNÇÃO NOVA CONQT 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

15 778 ANDER ANDRE CAMPO N.PARECIS 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

16 333 EDUARDO MARSSON SAPEZAL 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

17 105 JHONATA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPO N PARECIS 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

18 15 EDUAEDO AMARAL SAPESAL 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

               

               

               

               

               

 



 
 
 

CATEGORIA JUVENIL 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 71 GUILHERME   CORDEIRO SINOP 25 22 25 25 22 25     144 

02 129 TIAGO NETTO DONIDA TANGARA DA SERRA 22 25 22 22 25 22     138 

03 4 RODRIGO M FILHO NOVA CONQ 18 20 0 20 0 0     58 

04 110 GLEIDSON RODRIGO  PORTO ESPERIDIÃO 20 0 0 0 0 0     20 

05 328 GUILHERE BISCOLA VILHENA RO  00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

06 64 MANOBRILNA ESPIGÃO OESTE 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

07 7 ELDER EDUARDO BORGES TAPURAH 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

08 97 ARTUR DALAROSA CAMPOS DE JULIO 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

09 9 GABRIEL SANTIAGO NOVA MUTUM 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

10 29 JOÃO GABRIEL NOVA MUTUM 00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

11 700 MARCOS MEDIROS CONQUISTA  00 0 0 0 0 0     00 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 



 
 

CATEGORIA FEMININA 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

01 281 ANA  MARIA  CARAN  BARRA DO BUGRES  25 25 25 25 25 25     150 

02 69 VANESSA BARRA  JUARA  22 22 22 22 22 22     132 

03 7 DAIANE ALVES  SAPEZAL  16 15 20 20 20 20     111 

04 126 TATIIANE DONIDA TANGARA DA SERRA  14 16 18 18 18 18     102 

05 3 POLIANA  MENDONÇA  JUINA 20 20 0 0 16 0     56 

05 21 VANESSA MARA  CAMPO N PARECIS  18 0 0 0 0 0     18 

07 18 JAINE NAYANNE BRASNORTE 0 18 0 0 15 0     33 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 

 



 
 

CATEGORIA  MIRIM 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 
E T A P A S 

TOTAL 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 71 MARCOS MEDEIROS CONQUISTA DOESTE 25 25 25 20 25 25     145 

2 29 JOÃO GABRIEL  NOVA MUTUM 16 18 20 22 22 22     120 

3 9 GABRIEL SANTIAGO NOVA MUTUM 18 16 18 16 20 20     108 

4 7 ELDER EDUARDO TAPURAH 22 22 22 0 0 0     66 

5 111 GUILRME C. SOARES  -GUI  SINOP 0 20 0 25 0 0     45 

6 97 ARTUR DALLA ROSA  CAMPO DE JULIO 22 0 0 18 0 0     40 

7 90 JMARCOS USTAVI CAPO DE JULIO 15 0 0 0 0 0     15 

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

 


